COUNTY LINE TO MYRTLE AVE., AND 
FROM MONTAUK DIVISION OF THE 
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD TO WOOD-
HAVEN AVE., 2D WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be sixty (60) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Fourteen Thousand Dollars ($14,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

100 cubic yards of excavation, outside of 
gutter lines. 

25 cubic yards of concrete. 
25 cubic yards of reinforced concrete binder. 
500 square yards of stone gutters, furnished 

and laid.

[...]

MACADAM FOUNDATION AND ALL WORK 
INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN JACKSON 
AVE., FROM TRAINS MEADOW ROAD TO 
SHELL ROAD, 2D WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be sixty (60) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 
($17,500). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 

follows: 
10 cubic yards of concrete. 
10 cubic yards of reinforced concrete binder. 
1,000 square yards of stone gutters, furnished 

and laid. 
200 linear feet of 12-inch vitrified sewer pipe